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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 11/14/2016 6:00 pm HS Girls Soccer (HOME) Fort Bend Christian Academy vs Logos Prep - 6 pm
Thu 11/17/2016 5:00 pm HS Girls Soccer (AWAY) Fort Bend Christian Academy @ Duchesne Academy - 5 pm
Fri 11/18/2016 TBD HS Girls Soccer (AWAY) Houston Christian High School @ HCHS Soccer Fest
Sat 11/19/2016 TBD HS Girls Soccer (AWAY) Houston Christian High School @ HCHS Soccer Fest
Fri 12/02/2016 5:00 pm HS Girls Soccer (AWAY) Fort Bend Christian Academy @ AWTY International - 5 pm
Tue 12/06/2016 5:00 pm HS Girls Soccer (HOME) Fort Bend Christian Academy vs St. John's XXIII - 5 pm 
Tue 01/10/2017 5:00 pm HS Soccer (HOME) Fort Bend Christian Academy vs Emery - girls 5:00/boys 7:00 
Thu 01/19/2017 5:00 pm HS Soccer (HOME) FBCA Football/Track Stadium vs Second Baptist - Girls 5

pm/Boys 7 pm
Mon 01/23/2017 4:00 pm HS Girls Soccer (AWAY) Westbury Christian Athletic Complex @ Westbury Christian - 4 pm
Thu 01/26/2017 5:00 pm HS Soccer (AWAY) 24927 Morton Rd @ Katy Park against Faith West

Academy - Gilrs 5 pm/Boys 6:30
pm    

Mon 01/30/2017 5:00 pm HS Soccer (AWAY) Lutheran South Academy @ Lutheran South Academy -
Girls 5 pm/Boys 7 pm

Thu 02/02/2017 5:00 pm HS Soccer (AWAY) Emery Weiner School @ Emery Weiner School - girls
5:00/boys 7:00

Mon 02/06/2017 5:00 pm HS Soccer (AWAY) 1601 Pech Rd @ Second Baptist - Girls 5
pm/Boys 7 pm

Thu 02/09/2017 5:00 pm HS Soccer (HOME) FBCA Football/Track Stadium vs Westbury Christian - Girls 5
pm/Boys 7 pm

Mon 02/13/2017 5:00 pm HS Soccer (HOME) Fort Bend Christian Academy vs Faith West Academy - Girls 5
pm/Boys 7 pm

Thu 02/16/2017 5:00 pm HS Soccer (HOME) Fort Bend Christian Academy vs Lutheran South Academy -
Girls 5 pm/Boys 7 pm

Sat 02/25/2017 2:30 pm HS Girls Soccer (HOME) - Playoff game FBCA Football/Track Stadium TAPPS Bi-District playoffs at 2:30
vs San Antonio Cornerstone 
HVAC has been calendared.  

Tue 02/28/2017 TBD HS Girls Soccer (AWAY) Off Campus TAPPS Area Playoffs


